
Middle School VCM #3
Spelling (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Zachary Kirk, Bailey Hairston, Wade Kiser 3A 10 193
2 Columbus MS Mary Fitzgerald, Jaimi Neuendorff, Peyton Drozd 3A 28 161
3 Ponder MS Rian Hughes, Riley Towell, Kate Simmons 3A 10 159
4 Gail Borden MS Summer Rainbolt, Tye Stipe, Mason Cheatham 1A 8 152



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Summer Rainbolt, Tye Stipe, Mason Cheatham 1A 8 152



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Zachary Kirk, Bailey Hairston, Wade Kiser 3A 10 193
2 Columbus MS Mary Fitzgerald, Jaimi Neuendorff, Peyton Drozd 3A 28 161
3 Ponder MS Rian Hughes, Riley Towell, Kate Simmons 3A 10 159





Spelling (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Emily Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 70 15.0
2 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 69 17.0
3 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 63 11.0
4 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 61 14.0
5 Briana Luna Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 58 74.0
6 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 58 12.0
7 Mary Fitzgerald Columbus MS 3A 28 6 58 11.0
8 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 58 9.0
9 Cameron Endsley Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 58
10 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55 10.0
11 Summer Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 55 9.0
12 Jaimi Neuendorff Columbus MS 3A 28 6 54 9.0
13 Reyes Hernandez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 51 11.0
14 Peyton Drozd Columbus MS 3A 28 6 49 8.0
15 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 49
16 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 48
17 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46 5.0
18 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45 9.0
19 Henar Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 45 8.0
20 Harbor Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 43
21 Brenda Alvarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 41 8.0
22 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38 4.0
22 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38 4.0
24 Azul Villeda Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 38 3.0
25 Addie Schmidt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 38
26 Dakota Kienow Snook MS 2A 26 6 36



27 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 35 4.0
28 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 34 6.0
29 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34 3.0
30 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 32 5.0
31 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 19 0.0
32 Kaylie Elizondo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 0 13.0
33 Hazel Becerra Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -33



Spelling (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Summer Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 55 9.0
2 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 49
3 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 48
4 Harbor Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 43
5 Addie Schmidt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 38
6 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 35 4.0
7 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 34 6.0
8 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 32 5.0



Spelling (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Dakota Kienow Snook MS 2A 26 6 36



Spelling (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 69 17.0
2 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 63 11.0
3 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 61 14.0
4 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 58 12.0
5 Mary Fitzgerald Columbus MS 3A 28 6 58 11.0
6 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 58 9.0
7 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55 10.0
8 Jaimi Neuendorff Columbus MS 3A 28 6 54 9.0
9 Peyton Drozd Columbus MS 3A 28 6 49 8.0
10 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46 5.0
11 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45 9.0
12 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38 4.0
12 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38 4.0
14 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34 3.0
15 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 19 0.0



Spelling (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Hazel Becerra Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -33



Spelling (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Briana Luna Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 58 74.0
2 Cameron Endsley Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 58
3 Reyes Hernandez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 51 11.0
4 Henar Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 45 8.0
5 Azul Villeda Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 38 3.0



Spelling (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Emily Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 70 15.0
2 Brenda Alvarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 41 8.0
3 Kaylie Elizondo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 0 13.0



Spelling (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Summer Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 55 9.0
2 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 35 4.0
3 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 34 6.0
4 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 32 5.0





Spelling (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Emily Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 70 15.0
2 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 69 17.0
3 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 63 11.0
4 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 61 14.0
5 Briana Luna Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 58 74.0
6 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 58 12.0
7 Mary Fitzgerald Columbus MS 3A 28 6 58 11.0
8 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 58 9.0
9 Cameron Endsley Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 58
10 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55 10.0
11 Jaimi Neuendorff Columbus MS 3A 28 6 54 9.0
12 Reyes Hernandez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 51 11.0
13 Peyton Drozd Columbus MS 3A 28 6 49 8.0
14 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 49
15 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 48
16 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46 5.0
17 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45 9.0
18 Henar Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 45 8.0
19 Harbor Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 43
20 Brenda Alvarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 41 8.0
21 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38 4.0
21 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38 4.0
23 Azul Villeda Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 38 3.0
24 Addie Schmidt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 38
25 Dakota Kienow Snook MS 2A 26 6 36
26 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34 3.0



27 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 19 0.0
28 Kaylie Elizondo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 0 13.0
29 Hazel Becerra Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -33



Spelling (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Laredo Cigarroa MS Natalie Gonzalez, Stephanie Perez, Azul Amaro 5A 14 321
2 Laredo Lamar MS Mia J. Cuevas, Juan P. Garcia, Luis Gonzalez 6A 29 295
3 Laredo Memorial MS Yarumi Martinez, Mireya Corzo, Itzel Martinez 6A 29 248
4 Savoy MS Allyson Webb, Cristina Juarez, Hailee Fouse 1A 23 236
5 Ponder MS John Paul Wallace, Brooklyn Estes, Cooper Swink 3A 10 219
6 Columbus MS Karely Salinas, Gianna Perales, Meagan Ruether 3A 28 215
7 Callisburg MS Mia Oliveira, Lainey Buck, Jaiden Buentello 3A 10 188
8 Gail Borden MS Ethan Scott, Evie Stansell, Tyler Cole 1A 8 182
9 Laredo Christen MS Destiny Herrera, Jackeline Perez, Rebecca Vasquez 5A 14 182
10 San Angelo Glenn MS Logan Shockley, Ava Durgeat, Hannah Hartin 6A 2 182
11 Sulphur Springs MS Abigail Bautista, Brooks Burgin, Sadie Barrnett 5A 15 172
12 Snook MS Melanie Parmer, Kimberli Vasquez, Marissa Batiste 2A 26 153

13 San Angelo Lincoln
MS

Nathaniel Pedraza, Michaela Aguirre, Omar
Ramirez 4A 3 135



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Savoy MS Allyson Webb, Cristina Juarez, Hailee Fouse 1A 23 236
2 Gail Borden MS Ethan Scott, Evie Stansell, Tyler Cole 1A 8 182



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Snook MS Melanie Parmer, Kimberli Vasquez, Marissa Batiste 2A 26 153



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ponder MS John Paul Wallace, Brooklyn Estes, Cooper Swink 3A 10 219
2 Columbus MS Karely Salinas, Gianna Perales, Meagan Ruether 3A 28 215
3 Callisburg MS Mia Oliveira, Lainey Buck, Jaiden Buentello 3A 10 188



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 San Angelo Lincoln
MS

Nathaniel Pedraza, Michaela Aguirre, Omar
Ramirez 4A 3 135



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Cigarroa MS Natalie Gonzalez, Stephanie Perez, Azul Amaro 5A 14 321
2 Laredo Christen MS Destiny Herrera, Jackeline Perez, Rebecca Vasquez 5A 14 182
3 Sulphur Springs MS Abigail Bautista, Brooks Burgin, Sadie Barrnett 5A 15 172



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Mia J. Cuevas, Juan P. Garcia, Luis Gonzalez 6A 29 295
2 Laredo Memorial MS Yarumi Martinez, Mireya Corzo, Itzel Martinez 6A 29 248
3 San Angelo Glenn MS Logan Shockley, Ava Durgeat, Hannah Hartin 6A 2 182





Spelling (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Mia J. Cuevas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 110 30.0
2 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 7 109 30.0
2 Natalie Gonzalez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 109 30.0
4 Stephanie Perez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 108 30.0
5 Yarumi Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 105 30.0
6 Azul Amaro Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 104 29.0
7 Juan P. Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 93 16.0
8 Luis Gonzalez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 92 18.0
9 Allyson Webb Savoy MS 1A 23 7 92
10 Emma Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 7 91 23.0
11 Camila Magallanes Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 88 14.0
12 Ashley Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 84 23.0
13 Karely Salinas Columbus MS 3A 28 8 78 12.0
14 Logan Shockley San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 78 0.0
15 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 76 8.0
16 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 76 7.0
17 Cristina Juarez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 76
18 Mireya Corzo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 74 12.0
19 Destiny Herrera Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 74 11.0
20 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 72 12.0
21 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72 9.0
22 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 71 8.0
23 Kennedy Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 70 8.0
24 Gianna Perales Columbus MS 3A 28 8 70 7.0
25 Itzel Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 69 7.0
26 Hailee Fouse Savoy MS 1A 23 7 68



27 Meagan Ruether Columbus MS 3A 28 8 67 8.0
28 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 67
29 Carla Perez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 66 6.0
30 Ava Durgeat San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 66 0.0
31 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 65 6.0
32 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 64
33 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 62
34 Abigail Bautista Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 58
34 Melanie Parmer Snook MS 2A 26 7 58
36 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 57
36 Brooks Burgin Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 57
36 Sadie Barrnett Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 57
39 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 56
40 Alice Hernandez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 55 9.0
41 Jackeline Perez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 55 6.0
42 Haven Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 55
43 Ana Burnette Columbus MS 3A 28 8 54 5.0
44 Rebecca Vasquez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 53 4.0
45 Nathaniel Pedraza San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 52 52.0
46 Karen Alberto Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 52 6.0
46 Briana Morales Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 52 6.0
48 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 52 4.0
49 Bailey Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 51
50 Paisley Anders Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49 4.0
51 Kimberli Vasquez Snook MS 2A 26 7 48
52 Shane Kulhanek Columbus MS 3A 28 7 47 5.0
53 Blakely Bland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 47 4.0
54 Marissa Batiste Snook MS 2A 26 7 47
55 Adrian Zamora Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 46 21.0



56 Andre Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 46 9.0
57 Caylie Neisner Columbus MS 3A 28 7 46 5.0
58 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 46
59 Michaela Aguirre San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 44 44.0
60 Heather Crumpton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 44 7.0
61 Jaycob Fry Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 44
62 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 40 4.0
63 Omar Ramirez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 39 39.0
64 Robert Carter Snook MS 2A 26 8 39
65 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 38 3.0
66 Hannah Hartin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 38 0.0
67 Jazmin Garza San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 37 37.0
68 Wyatt Tipton Columbus MS 3A 28 7 33 1.0
69 Emerson Glueck Columbus MS 3A 28 7 32 5.0
70 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22
70 Maytte Arredondo Snook MS 2A 26 8 22
70 Evelyn Garcia Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 22
73 Melanie Guerette San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 5 5.0
74 Freda Sanchez San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0
74 Ethan Baldwin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0
74 Myric Tremble San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0
74 Hope Burris San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 0 0.0
74 Wendy Leon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 0 0.0
74 Adyson Jones San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 0 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Allyson Webb Savoy MS 1A 23 7 92
2 Cristina Juarez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 76
3 Hailee Fouse Savoy MS 1A 23 7 68
4 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 67
5 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 64
6 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 62
7 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 57
8 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 56
9 Haven Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 55
10 Bailey Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 51
11 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 46
12 Jaycob Fry Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 44
13 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22



Spelling (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 7 109 30.0
2 Emma Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 7 91 23.0
3 Melanie Parmer Snook MS 2A 26 7 58
4 Kimberli Vasquez Snook MS 2A 26 7 48
5 Marissa Batiste Snook MS 2A 26 7 47
6 Robert Carter Snook MS 2A 26 8 39
7 Maytte Arredondo Snook MS 2A 26 8 22



Spelling (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Karely Salinas Columbus MS 3A 28 8 78 12.0
2 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 76 8.0
3 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 76 7.0
4 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 72 12.0
5 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72 9.0
6 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 71 8.0
7 Kennedy Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 70 8.0
8 Gianna Perales Columbus MS 3A 28 8 70 7.0
9 Meagan Ruether Columbus MS 3A 28 8 67 8.0
10 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 65 6.0
11 Ana Burnette Columbus MS 3A 28 8 54 5.0
12 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 52 4.0
13 Paisley Anders Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49 4.0
14 Shane Kulhanek Columbus MS 3A 28 7 47 5.0
15 Blakely Bland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 47 4.0
16 Andre Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 46 9.0
17 Caylie Neisner Columbus MS 3A 28 7 46 5.0
18 Heather Crumpton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 44 7.0
19 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 40 4.0
20 Wyatt Tipton Columbus MS 3A 28 7 33 1.0
21 Emerson Glueck Columbus MS 3A 28 7 32 5.0



Spelling (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Nathaniel Pedraza San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 52 52.0
2 Michaela Aguirre San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 44 44.0
3 Omar Ramirez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 39 39.0
4 Jazmin Garza San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 37 37.0
5 Melanie Guerette San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 5 5.0



Spelling (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Natalie Gonzalez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 109 30.0
2 Stephanie Perez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 108 30.0
3 Azul Amaro Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 104 29.0
4 Destiny Herrera Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 74 11.0
5 Abigail Bautista Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 58
6 Brooks Burgin Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 57
6 Sadie Barrnett Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 57
8 Jackeline Perez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 55 6.0
9 Rebecca Vasquez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 53 4.0
10 Karen Alberto Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 52 6.0
10 Briana Morales Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 52 6.0
12 Adrian Zamora Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 46 21.0
13 Evelyn Garcia Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 22



Spelling (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Mia J. Cuevas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 110 30.0
2 Yarumi Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 105 30.0
3 Juan P. Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 93 16.0
4 Luis Gonzalez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 92 18.0
5 Camila Magallanes Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 88 14.0
6 Ashley Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 84 23.0
7 Logan Shockley San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 78 0.0
8 Mireya Corzo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 74 12.0
9 Itzel Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 69 7.0
10 Carla Perez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 66 6.0
11 Ava Durgeat San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 66 0.0
12 Alice Hernandez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 55 9.0
13 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 38 3.0
14 Hannah Hartin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 38 0.0
15 Freda Sanchez San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0
15 Ethan Baldwin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0
15 Myric Tremble San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0
15 Hope Burris San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 0 0.0
15 Wendy Leon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 0 0.0
15 Adyson Jones San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 0 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Destiny Herrera Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 74 11.0





Spelling (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 7 109 30.0
2 Azul Amaro Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 104 29.0
3 Luis Gonzalez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 92 18.0
4 Allyson Webb Savoy MS 1A 23 7 92
5 Emma Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 7 91 23.0
6 Ashley Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 84 23.0
7 Logan Shockley San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 78 0.0
8 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 7 76 8.0
9 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 76 7.0
10 Mireya Corzo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 74 12.0
11 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 72 12.0
12 Lainey Buck Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72 9.0
13 Kennedy Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 70 8.0
14 Hailee Fouse Savoy MS 1A 23 7 68
15 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 67
16 Carla Perez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 66 6.0
17 Ava Durgeat San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 66 0.0
18 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 64
19 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 62
20 Abigail Bautista Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 58
20 Melanie Parmer Snook MS 2A 26 7 58
22 Brooks Burgin Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 57
23 Alice Hernandez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 55 9.0
24 Jackeline Perez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 55 6.0
25 Rebecca Vasquez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 53 4.0
26 Nathaniel Pedraza San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 52 52.0



27 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 52 4.0
28 Bailey Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 51
29 Paisley Anders Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49 4.0
30 Kimberli Vasquez Snook MS 2A 26 7 48
31 Shane Kulhanek Columbus MS 3A 28 7 47 5.0
32 Blakely Bland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 47 4.0
33 Marissa Batiste Snook MS 2A 26 7 47
34 Andre Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 46 9.0
35 Caylie Neisner Columbus MS 3A 28 7 46 5.0
36 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 46
37 Michaela Aguirre San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 44 44.0
38 Jaycob Fry Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 44
39 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 40 4.0
40 Omar Ramirez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 39 39.0
41 Hannah Hartin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 38 0.0
42 Jazmin Garza San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 37 37.0
43 Wyatt Tipton Columbus MS 3A 28 7 33 1.0
44 Emerson Glueck Columbus MS 3A 28 7 32 5.0
45 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22
45 Evelyn Garcia Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 22
47 Melanie Guerette San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 5 5.0
48 Freda Sanchez San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0
48 Ethan Baldwin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0
48 Myric Tremble San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 7 0 0.0





Spelling (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Mia J. Cuevas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 110 30.0
2 Natalie Gonzalez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 109 30.0
3 Stephanie Perez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 108 30.0
4 Yarumi Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 105 30.0
5 Juan P. Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 93 16.0
6 Camila Magallanes Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 88 14.0
7 Karely Salinas Columbus MS 3A 28 8 78 12.0
8 Cristina Juarez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 76
9 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 71 8.0
10 Gianna Perales Columbus MS 3A 28 8 70 7.0
11 Itzel Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 69 7.0
12 Meagan Ruether Columbus MS 3A 28 8 67 8.0
13 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 65 6.0
14 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 57
14 Sadie Barrnett Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 57
16 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 56
17 Haven Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 55
18 Ana Burnette Columbus MS 3A 28 8 54 5.0
19 Karen Alberto Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 52 6.0
19 Briana Morales Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 52 6.0
21 Adrian Zamora Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 46 21.0
22 Heather Crumpton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 44 7.0
23 Robert Carter Snook MS 2A 26 8 39
24 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 38 3.0
25 Maytte Arredondo Snook MS 2A 26 8 22
26 Hope Burris San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 0 0.0



26 Wendy Leon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 0 0.0
26 Adyson Jones San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 0 0.0


